
Pos 

Norsk GT+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Norsk GT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

103 

10 

991 

50 

90 

161 

211 

81 

1 

121 

Name 

Jan Øivind Ruud 

Fredrik Sørlie 

Vidar Frogner 

Svein Kr. Kristiansen 

Roy Andreas Vaa 

Ronny Vik 

Frode Alhaug 

Tore Bjørnstad 

Alfred Bakken 

Team Aker 

Club 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

PCN 

NMK Hadeland 

NMK Notodden 

NMK Solør 

KNA Vålerbanen 

NMK Hell MSP 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

Make 

Stealth B7 

Zyrus Lamborghini LP1200 

Porsche 993 GT2 EVO EXTREM 

Ford Anglia SS 

Porsche 997 GT2 RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette Callaway Z06R 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Lamborghini Gallardo 

Lamborghini Huracan ST 

Howe Mustang Silhouette 

Best Tm 

52.817 

52.959 

53.270 

58.826 

1:09.635 

56.104 

56.482 

57.320 

57.852 

58.828 

In Lap 

4 

6 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

13 

5 

4 

Gap 

0.142 

0.311 

5.556 

10.809 

0.378 

0.838 

0.532 

0.976 

Diff 

0.142 

0.453 

6.009 

16.818 

0.378 

1.216 

1.748 

2.724 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly sun - Temp: 15,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 22,5 C 

Printed: 03.09.2021 15:55:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Geir Tyskeberget 

Race Director: Thomas Michelsen 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM 5 Vålerbanen 2021 Finaler 

GT+-GT1 

GT+ - GT1 FP 02 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:38:49 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

03.09.2021 15:30 


