

Racing NM 5 Vålerbanen 2021 Finaler

Sorted on best lap time

GT+-GT1

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km

GT+ - GT1 FP 02

03.09.2021 15:30

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:38:49

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
Norsk GT+								
1	103	Jan Øivind Ruud	NMK Solør	Stealth B7	52.817	4		
2	10	Fredrik Sørlie	NMK Solør	Zyrus Lamborghini	52.959	6	0.142	0.142
3	991	Vidar Frogner	PCN	Porsche 993 GT2	53.270	5	0.311	0.453
4	50	Svein Kr. Kristiansen	NMK Hadeland	Ford Anglia SS	58.826	4	5.556	6.009
5	90	Roy Andreas Vaa	NMK Notodder	Porsche 997 GT2	1:09.635	2	10.809	16.818
Norsk GT1								
1	161	Ronny Vik	NMK Solør	Chevrolet Corvet	56.104	5		
2	211	Frode Alhaug	KNA Vålerbanen	Chevrolet Corvet	56.482	4	0.378	0.378
3	81	Tore Bjørnstad	NMK Hell MSP	Lamborghini Gal	57.320	13	0.838	1.216
4	1	Alfred Bakken	NMK Solør	Lamborghini Hur	57.852	5	0.532	1.748
5	121	Team Aker	NMK Solør	Howe Mustang S	58.828	4	0.976	2.724

Announcements

Weather: Mostly sun - Temp: 15,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 22,5 C